O

IJSLANDER

6655

0102-011-001

>EN 11761
N
»
o
o e

u

=l

\__3-14 J

4

+

#19

I)slander BV

Oude Dijk 10

8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands

T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067
info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com

® .

SMART

ROBINIA

PRE-DRILLED
YSTEM

B

07-02-2022 / Rev.: A



2728
jjll Max. cm I
§ i Alll— Max. kg \
i —i o
H o

o ™

o

i \

- - #19

5692
R1500

< T T T
A
Yo
<

69 kg




D11343

D11342 —— 771 11

D41017

LE15116
RS00560
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11888 1020x660x120mm, Half floor
1 D41017 Stairs FH: 600
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
2 LE15124 Steel rafters
1 LE22002 Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
1 M20092 Roof side
1 M20093 Roof side
2 RS00501 2160-180
4 RS00560 2160-180

D11341

D11345

LE22002

M20009

RS00501

-

D11888

M20092

M20093

LE15124




o in]
8 & \
H o

= ™

i \

— - #19

3 g 8 2

1562

0
950

1362

2962




LE16186

//’//// D11341
z

D11343

D11342
D11345
LE16192
RS 3
-
“" M20009
Parts List r.o.. — — — —
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. ’(5»"

1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap I
1 |D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap |
1 |D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 |D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap | 2 NO(FI{_E':‘GL%%%
8 LE16186 6x100 Ch Lubricating paste
19 |LE16192 | 5x80mm |
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm




LE16152

Y
LE15108 °
LE16152
LE15196 ®‘///// LE16556
LE16556 T LE161
— 6100
N
T D11341
Q
D11343 INE
LE22002
D11342
LE16179
8
0
D11345
M20009 L
/ I C
RS00560
[ ] 155
-
Parts List - - '
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. \/

1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap n @14 LE99715
1 |D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap I
1 |D11343 930x750mm, Closed B K
1 |D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap i = ]
8 LE15108 &38x40mm \ ?\ N
8 |LE15196  |M16x230 mm Il Il —
2 |LE16022  |M12x40 mm LE16022
2 |LE16056  |M12 cap nut l I B
8 |LE16100  |M16 nut
16 |LE16152 | M16- @30 mm A-A(1:70) LE16168
2 |LE16168  |M12-@24 mm LE16056
3 |LE16179  |@5x30mm Ch o I9)
16 |LE16556 | @42/38mm ‘ 2
1 |LE22002 |Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300 |
1 |LE99715 | @14mm, I=200/130mm {Q — {
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm
4 |RS00560 |@160-180 A A




LE16182

LE15192

LE16548

M20093
LE15108

M20092

LE16152

LE16556

LE16100

LE15124 :
E
7
E
LE16003
LE16150
Parts List

QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. )

4 |LE15108 | @38x40mm =

2 LE15124 Steel rafters

4 [LE15192  |M16x190 mm , | |

8 LE16003 M6x60 g7 V10417 D_D ( 1 . 73 )
8 |LE16050  |M6 DIN 986

4 [LE16100  |M16 nut

8 |LE16150 |M6 LE16050

4 [LE16152 |M16-@30 mm

11 |LE16182 | @5x50mm “ —l—= “
4 |LE16548 | Cap @28 hole |
4 |LE16556  |@42/38mm [ | —
1 |M20092 Roof side il
1 [M20093  [Roof side I
1 V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm




: LE15108
- L
] LE16298 L
LE15108 LE16152 ,
LE16100 \\;
LE16556 v (-
LE16556 I
- AN
T i
A B H
1 N H
e s
\7
LE15250
G 1% [/
LE16152 F-F
HHHH .
I NjiE :
F \
D11888 RS00501
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11888 1020x660x120mm, Half floor
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
2 LE15250 M16x170 mm
2 LE16100 M16 nut
4 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
2 LE16298 8x180/80 Dh
4 LE16556 @42/38mm
2 RS00501 @160-180




LE16054

LE15901

LE15910

LE16156

K
LE15116 LE16077
Q,
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D41017 Stairs FH: 600
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16077 Buttonhead 10x60mm
2 LE16156 M10-@20
2 LE16294 @8x120/80 mm

D41017

LE16294






